
        

 
2020 MVP! 

       Justin Foster 

 

We have a roll off dumpster 

service! Call for details to 

have your ad on our truck!  

 

Justin has 

been with 

us since 

2012. 

Justin 

began his 

career 

with 

Wright in 

our Lawn 

Care 

Division. He then moved into 

Construction working closely with 

Randy. In 2019, he was promoted to 

Project Manager. Justin oversees many 

projects making sure they are on 

schedule. He is a great example of 

someone who works to move into new 

roles for the good of his family and 

career. Good Job Justin! 
 



 
Randy’s Thought of the Quarter 

 

What a crazy world it’s been! The Chiefs won the 

Super Bowl! Shortly after, we were introduced to 

Covid19 and the world went crazy again! People 

had to miss work, family getting together for 

events as important as funerals and weddings 

were halted. Churches were closed along with 

stores and restaurants. We won’t even mention 

the Presidential Election, because it wasn’t’ really 

that presidential!  So! Here’s an idea for ya! Have 

a party! Buy everyone in your family a bubble 

ball! Put on the bubble balls and go knock the 

crap out of each other! Bam!  

• Social distancing – check 

• No food prep – check 

• Everyone will leave early – check 

 

We hope you had a Merry 

Christmas and a Happy New Year!! 

 

 

Christmas puzzle 

 

V E Y C H I M N E Y H Z P W B  

G G H L W L E L M W D D G E M  

W G Q B L R D T W C M T L Q G  

B N F V B O E R A N U L P Y G  

E O B D G S J A B R S C N Q J  

N G Q R O K X E T A B C A I C  

X S L S P F L O L H S E V L E  

S G N I K C O T S O G U L F R  

X F V T Y J Y E G U O M M E W  

J Z L R R X V L J B U I E A C  

Q K R S T E B T G D X D J T G  

L E C Q B M E S C R N A O N G  

M S L E D P R I R I U O F A Z  

P B B M B B F M E X E P H S C  

Y R A E B I D R O T Z K S Y V  

 

 BELLS  REINDEER 

 CELEBRATE MERRY 

 CHIMNEY ELVES 

 EGGNOG MISTLETOE 

 JOLLY  WREATH 

 SANTA  STOCKINGS 

 SLED   TREE 
 

 

 

Help us welcome Matthew Thomas Toler 
to the world! Matthew is son number 4 
for Nick and Christine Toler! 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Triple Crown Storage 

Foundation Dr. 

Florence, KY 41042 

 

 
 
 
Triple Crown Storage Condominiums is the first in Northern Kentucky to bring a vastly 
different storage solution to our market. We are supplying a high-end storage condominium 
ownership solution for people that demand the best of everything when it comes to storing 
their cherished collections. Our secure location has standard units that are equipped with 
LED lighting, gas heat, running hot and cold water, sewer, floor drain, ceiling fan, commercial 
grade insulated garage door with opener and much more. After you buy your unit, we can 
assist you in equipping it with anything your dream shop will need or want. All units have the 
rough in for a private bathroom, reinforced concrete floor to add a mezzanine/loft area, 
finished drywalls that are ready for paint and some units are big enough to add bar/kitchen 
areas along with a seating area to watch a game and have a cold one.  
This Storage Condominium unit is only limited by your imagination and are within fifteen 
minutes of downtown Cincinnati. Prices start at $69,000. 

RV owners, we have a unit that is 20 feet wide and 90 feet long 

For more information go to triplecrownstoragecondos.com or call Mike Bennett at 859-466-4337 

 

 

http://triplecrownstoragecondos.com/
http://triplecrownstoragecondos.com/


Wright Contracting Directory 

 
 

7655 Foundation Dr. Florence KY. 41042 

Phone 859-344-0117       Fax 859-331-5348 

    

Randy Reno  President rreno@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Julie Reno  Office Manager julie@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Pam Jeannet  IT/Web Design pam@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Jillian Burlew   Office Administrator jillian@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Justin Foster 

Ryan McNeely 

Mark Selby 

 Project Manager 

Project Supervisor 

Project Supervisor 

jfoster@wrightcontractingsi.com 

rmcneely@wrightcontractingsi.com 

mselby@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Don Martin  Project Supervisor dmartin@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Rick Burke  Lawn Care Division rburke@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Steven Deutsch  Lawn Care Division sdeutsch@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Cheryl   Lawn Care Division ccummins@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Kevin Hunt    Cabinetry Division khunt@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Greg Bedel  Cabinetry Division gbedel@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Nick Toler  Superintendent ntoler@wrightcontractingsi.com  

John Hehman  Safety Manager jhehman@wrightcontractingsi.com  

 

Visit our Website www.wrightcontractingsi.com  
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